2017 Rushing The Duck - Results
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Last Name
Kresge
Rogers
Lawney
Mulvihill
Zacek
Anderson
Redner
McMahon
Small
Mott
Guzman
Chambers
Wallace
McMahon
Hatch
Mahady
Kenny
Alyea
Riley
Kenny
Thorp
Moore
Eckert
Guyt
Conklin
Walsh
DeSimone
Turner
Bergquist
Chambers
Englehart
Wagner
Goldstein
Matthews
Chin
Moore
Coz

Diaz
Tarantino
Redner
Kenny
Conceicao

First Name
Mike
Lindsey
Matt
Stephen
Theresa
Jason
Jim
MaryLynn
Michael
Bradley
Edin V.
Joseph
Michael
Peggy
James
Thomas
Ashley
Sonya
Claire
John
Carolyn
Kim
Barbara
Joe
Christine
Briana
Maria
Paul
Cory
Amanda
Danielle
Cynthia
Danielle
Jacqui
Allison
Tom
Michael
Jason
Dianne
Joann
Geri
Susan

Bib
20
11
50
34
54
2
28
37
4
40
41
24
13
18
47
21
49
23
46
26
6
14
30
36
48
39
5
55
10
25
7
43
42
44
53
15
38
52
32
29
27
35

Gender City
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Montgomery
Sussex

Fort Montgomery

Monroe
Salisbury Mills
Chester
Wallkill
Larchmont
Monroe
Highland Falls
Central Valley
Walden
Harriman
Harriman
Goshen
Teaneck
Chester
Newburgh
Monroe
Chester
Warwick
Monroe
Oradell
Central Valley
Chester
Montgomery
Pomona
Yonkers
Warwick
Walden
Goshen
Grahamsville
New Windsor
Southampton
Washingtonville
Monroe
Larchmont
Chester
Warwick
Wallkill
Chester
Monroe

State

NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NJ
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
UK
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Time
25:48
30:49
30:50
30:51
31:.03
31:29
31:52
32:03
32:07
32:45
33:34
33:35
34:50
35:44
36:16
36:45
37:22
37:49
38:25
39:59
40:43
40:46
41:19
41:31
41:43
43:00
43:52
46:07
47:19
47:27
48:00
48:48
52:44
53:26
53:41
54:14
54:15
55:46
57:13
58:00
58:01
59:26



2017 Rushing The Duck - Results

Place Last Name First Name Bib
43 Mahady Kathleen 22
44 Eckert Dieter 31
45 Daza Alex 51

Gender City State
F Teaneck NJ
M Oradell NJ
M Carmel NY

Time
1:05:05
1:05:26
1:05:43



